
2017 Iowa Farmers Market Association Workshop 

Guest Speaker Contact Information 
 

Aubrey Alvarez, Executive Director 
Eat Greater Des Moines 
756 16th Street, Des Moines, IA 50314 
515-207-8908 / aalvarez@eatgreaterdesmoines.org 
https://www.eatgreaterdesmoines.org/  
 

Donna Brahms, IFMA President 

Atlantic Farmers Market & 3 Bee Farms 

14922 535th St., Griswold, IA  51535 
(712) 778-4256 / donna@3beefarms.com 
http://3beefarms.com/  
 

Kelly Foss, Director 

Downtown Des Moines Farmers’ Market 

c/o Downtown Community Alliance 

700 Locust St., Ste. 100 Des Moines, Iowa 50309 

515-286-4928 / kfoss@downtowndesmoines.com 

http://www.desmoinesfarmersmarket.com/  

 

Stephanie Groom, Grant Administrator 

Iowa Specialty Crop Block Grant Program &  

Iowa Farmers Market Nutrition Program 

Iowa Department of Agriculture and Land Stewardship 

502 E 9th St., Des Moines IA 50319 

515-725-1179 / stephanie.groom@iowaagriculture.gov 

http://www.iowaagriculture.gov/  

 

Alexi Groumoutis, Local Foods & Project Coordinator 

Southern Iowa Resource Conservation & Development Area, Inc. 

609 New York Avenue, Suite B, PO Box 343, Creston, IA 50801 

641-782-4033 / agroumoutis@hotmail.com 

www.southerniowarcd.org 

 

Becky Kempers, Market Manager 

Sioux City Farmers Market 

505 5th St., Ste. 200, Sioux City, IA 51101 

712-251-2616 / becky.scfm@gmail.com  

http://www.farmersmarketsiouxcity.com/  
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Emily Margeson, Market Manager 

Clear Lake Farmers Market 

460 North Shore Drive, Clear Lake, IA 

641-530-5923 / clfarmersmarket@gmail.com    

http://www.clearlakefarmersmarket.com/  

 

Jim Miller, Executive Director 

Historic Valley Junction Foundation 

137 5th St., West Des Moines 

515-222-3642 / director@valleyjunction.com 

http://www.valleyjunction.com/  

 

Bill Northey, Iowa Secretary of Agriculture 

Iowa Department of Agriculture and Land Stewardship 

502 E 9th St., Des Moines IA 50319 

515-281-5321 / agri@iowaagriculture.gov  

http://www.iowaagriculture.gov/  
 

Paul Ovrom, State Horticulturist 

Iowa Department of Agriculture and Land Stewardship 

502 E 9th St., Des Moines IA 50319 

515-242-6239 / paul.ovrom@iowaagriculture.gov  
 

Kurt Rueber, Environmental Specialist  

Food & Consumer Safety Bureau 

Iowa Department of Inspections and Appeals 

321 E 12th St., Des Moines IA 50319 

515-281-6538 / Kurt.Rueber@dia.iowa.gov  

 

Bob Shepherd, Market Manager 

Washington Farmers Market 

100 E Washington St. – Central Park 

319-458-9396 / shep_farms02@yahoo.com  

https://www.facebook.com/Washington-Farmers-Market-
502121689887257/?ref=page_internal  
 
Jessica Soulis, Farm Marketing Specialist & Refugee Community Services 
Lutheran Services in Iowa  
3200 University Ave., Des Moines, IA  50311 
515-271-7351 / Jessica.Soulis@lsiowa.org  
www.LSIowa.org  
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